Superheroes Wear Leos District 5 Qualifier

Maximum Athletics

28915 Sweetgum Rd
Magnolia, TX 77354

Sep 23, 2023 - Sep 24, 2023

Rank Num
1 332
2 336
3 358

10

11

12

13

14

338

396

360

357

359

363

367

348

342

351

382

Name
Gym

Billie Jones
AIM Athletics

Piper Scarborough
AIM Athletics

Cherish Cherry
Brazos Valley
Gymnas

Sophia Singh
AIM Athletics

Charlie Nadeau
Thunder Elite

Vivian McKernan
Brazos Valley
Gymnas

Alivia Allen
Brazos Valley
Gymnas

Ella Joan Davis
Brazos Valley
Gymnas

Claire Schmitt
Brazos Valley
Gymnas

Adalee Walsh
Brazos Valley
Gymnas

Lizzy Markham
Juergen's
Gymnastics

Ari Del Angel
Juergen's
Gymnastics

Genesis Moretti
Juergen's
Gymnastics

Finnley Pippitt
Maximum Conroe

Official Results Published By: maximumathletics.net
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.300

9.650

9.200

8.900

9.450

8.100

7.650
12

8.550

8.600

7.950
10

8.450

6.700
13

7.850
1

15

Bars

9.825

9.400

9.450

9.675

8.600

8.800
5T

8.800
5T

7.750
1

8.050

7.050
14

8.650

7.900
10

7.300
13

7.700
12

Beam

9.575

9.275

9.550

9.525
8.800
10
8.750
1

8.875

9.125

8.850

8.825

8.225
12

7.850
13

5.975
15

9.400

Floor

9.575

9.600

9.325

9.250

9.650

8.900
10

9.100

8.975

8.475
11

9.050

7.275
13

8.425
12

7.250
14

9.300

Meet Results

Session: 5
Level: 4
Division: Sr B

AA

38.275

37.925

37.525

37.350

36.500

34.550

34.425

34.400

33.975

32.875
10

32.600
1

30.875
12

28.375
13

26.400
14

Official Results
Verified



Superheroes Wear Leos District 5 Qualifier Meet Results

Maximum Athletics
28915 Sweetgum Rd

Magnolia, TX 77354 Session: 5
Sep 23, 2023 - Sep 24, 2023 Level: 4
Division: Sr B
Rank Num Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
Gym

15 355 Andrea Suarez 5.350 6.200 7.825 7.000 26.375
Juergen's 14 15 14 15 15

Gymnastics
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